FRIDAY SCHEDULE

9:00am - MORNING PLENARY SESSIONS (Worship Center)
+ Welcome

«  Who Are We? The Scientific Case for the Image of God in the Age of Al
+  God Fading Away

10:45am - Break (visit our exhibitors on the 2nd and 3rd floors)

11:15am - MORNING BREAKOUTS

« Mic Drop Answers to the Culture’s Biggest Lies

. How to Defend the Theory of Intelligent Design

+  The Unseemly Realm

«  Walk and Witness: Teaching a Certain Kind of Evangelism,
Apologetics, and Discipleship

«  The Disappearance of Moral Knowledge

. Exploring the Holy Land

. How Disabilities Prove the Existence of God

«  Sunday School Apologetics

«  Apologetic Discipleship - Cultivating Mind and Heart
for a Virtuous Defense of the Faith

+ Where Were You? - Seeking God in the Face of Evil

«  Sexual Diversity and Crimes Against Humanity

. How to Witness to a Hebrew Israelite from an Apologetic Perspective

. Did Matthew Misinterpret Isaiah’s Immanuel Prophecy?

12:00pm - Lunch (on your own)

1:45pm - AFTERNOON BREAKOUTS

. Examining the Evidence for the Shroud of Turin (with visuals)

+  Miracles: A Philosophy, Theology, and Apologetic

«  The Philosophy of Beyond ‘Origin’

+ What Would Alien Life Mean for Christianity?

«  The Genesis Creation Account: Options & Issues

+ Why Every Christian Should Reject Socialism

«  AScientific Case for the Resurrection of Jesus

«  Creating Islam: It All Started with Abd al-Malik

+  The Divine Palette: How Aesthetics, Creativity, and Art llluminate
the Christian Faith

+  The Battle for Authority: Unpacking Biblical Authority and Death Before
the Fall in Young Earth Creationism

«  TheLong March Through the Institutions

+  Somebody’s Disciple

+  If God Is Real, Why Isn't He More Obvious? - The Problem
of Divine Hiddenness

2:30pm - Break (visit our exhibitors on the 2nd and 3rd floors)

3:00pm - AFTERNOON DEBATE (Worship Center)

+  Debate: Does Belief in Inerrancy Necessitate a Particular View
of the Age of the Earth?

President Phil Ginn
Dr. Fazale “Fuz” Rana
Dr. Richard G. Howe

STEAD
©FAST

APOLOGETICS & EVANGELISM
National Conference

Dr. Frank Turek
Dr. Casey Luskin
Dr. Tom Howe

Dr. David Geisler
Dr. George Haraksin
Dr. Mel Winstead
Joshua Bovee

Dr. Doug Goforth

Dr. Thomas McCuddy
Dr. Stephen Lewis

Dr. Kathryn Camp

Dr. Perseus Poku

Dr. Travis Campbell

Dr. Gary Habermas

Dr. Richard G. Howe

Dr. Jerome Thomas Bridges
Dr. Brian Huffling

Dr. Doug Potter

Dr. Bernard Mauser

Dr. Christopher Winchester
Dr. Daniel Janosik

Dr. Joel Paulus
Eric Gustafson
Dr. Ray Ciervo
Shanda Fulbright

Dr. Carey Walton

Dr. Terry Mortenson, Dr. Hugh Ross, with Dr. Frank Turek

Note: Questions can be submitted on the session detail page of the conference app

4:45pm — Dinner (own your own)

6:30pm - EVENING PLENARY SESSIONS (Worship Center)

. Announcements
. Right, Left, or Biblical Truth
+  Culture and Christianity

Stacy Washington
Pastor Allen Jackson

Worship Center
Apex
Choir Room

302/304
308
315
316
317

318
319
320
321
323

Worship Center
Apex

Choir Room
302/304

308

315

316

317

318
319
320
321

323




SATURDAY SCHEDULE

9:00am - MORNING BREAKOUTS

Al and the Genome: Updating the Case for a Creator

Millions of Years: The Idea’s Unscientific Origin

and Catastrophic Consequences

The Philosophy of Beyond ‘Origin’ (Repeat)

Walk and Witness: Teaching a Certain Kind of Evangelism,
Apologetics, and Discipleship (Repeat)

The Disappearance of Moral Knowledge (Repeat)

Exploring the Holy Land (Repeat)

Some Limitations of Intelligent Design Theory and How to Fix Them
Sunday School Apologetics (Repeat)

Trustworthy: Why the New Testament is Reliable

Beating History’s Shell Game: Redeeming Biblical Christianity
from the Crusades

Removing Intellectual Doubt: A Proof for God that Christians Need
Gold Is God’s Money: Understanding Gold, The Economy,

and How To Prepare

9:45am - Break (visit our exhibitors on the 2nd and 3rd floors)

10:15am - MORNING PLENARY SESSIONS (Worship Center)

The Tale of Two Churches: W.A. Criswell Distinguished Lecture
in Expository Preaching

The Origin of Humanity: How Fossils, Genetics, and Psychology
Point to Intelligent Design

12:00pm - Lunch (on your own)

1:45pm - AFTERNOON BREAKOUTS

Developing Gentleness and Respect

The Power of Forgiveness

Bethel|Hillsong|Elevation - Gateway Drugs to Dangerous Theology
What Would Alien Life Mean for Christianity? (Repeat)

The Genesis Creation Account: Options & Issues (Repeat)

Why Every Christian Should Reject Socialism (Repeat)

A Scientific Case for the Resurrection of Jesus (Repeat)

“Creating Islam: It All Started with Abd al-Malik” (Repeat)
Trustworthy: Why the New Testament is Reliable (Repeat)

What Your Muslim Friend Doesn’t Know About Early Islam
Paganism Rising

Lessons from Deconstruction Stories: Improving Our Discipleship
and Evangelism

2:30pm - Break (visit our exhibitors on the 2nd and 3rd floors)

3:00pm - AFTERNOON PLENARY SESSIONS (Worship Center)

Latest Resurrection Evidence from a Lifetime of Research
Does Jesus Trump Your Politics?
Closing Remarks

Dr. Fazale “Fuz” Rana

Dr. Terry Mortenson
Dr. Jerome Thomas Bridges

Dr. David Geisler
Dr. George Haraksin
Dr. Mel Winstead
Dr. Thomas Baker
Dr. Doug Goforth
Dr. Ben Shaw

Dr. Michael Farley
Erin Baumgaertel

Steven Garofalo

Worship Center

Apex
Choir Room

302/304
308
315
316
317
318

320
321

323

President Phil Ginn & Dr. Stephen Cutchins

Dr. Casey Luskin

Dr. Hugh Ross
Stacy Washington
Rebekah Howe

Dr. Brian Huffling
Dr. Doug Potter

Dr. Bernard Mauser
Dr. Christopher Winchester
Dr. Daniel Janosik
Dr. Ben Shaw

Dr. Don Deal

Dr. Kristen Davis

Matt Schmidt

Dr. Gary Habermas
Dr. Frank Turek
President Phil Ginn

Worship Center
Choir Room
302/304
308

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

323




