FRIDAY SCHEDULE -

9:00am - MORNING PLENARY SESSIONS (Worship Center)

Welcome

• Who Are We? The Scientific Case for the Image of God in the Age of Al

God Fading Away

President Phil Ginn Dr. Fazale "Fuz" Rana Dr. Richard G. Howe



10:45am – Break (visit our exhibitors on the 2nd and 3rd floors)

11:15am - MORNING BREAKOUTS

•	Mic Drop Answers to the Culture's Biggest Lies	Dr. Frank Turek	Worship Center
•	How to Defend the Theory of Intelligent Design	Dr. Casey Luskin	Apex
•	The Unseemly Realm	Dr. Tom Howe	Choir Room
•	Walk and Witness: Teaching a Certain Kind of Evangelism,		
	Apologetics, and Discipleship	Dr. David Geisler	302/304
•	The Disappearance of Moral Knowledge	Dr. George Haraksin	308
•	Exploring the Holy Land	Dr. Mel Winstead	315
•	How Disabilities Prove the Existence of God	Joshua Bovee	316
•	Sunday School Apologetics	Dr. Doug Goforth	317
•	Apologetic Discipleship – Cultivating Mind and Heart		
	for a Virtuous Defense of the Faith	Dr. Thomas McCuddy	318
•	Where Were You? - Seeking God in the Face of Evil	Dr. Stephen Lewis	319
•	Sexual Diversity and Crimes Against Humanity	Dr. Kathryn Camp	320
•	How to Witness to a Hebrew Israelite from an Apologetic Perspective	Dr. Perseus Poku	321
•	Did Matthew Misinterpret Isaiah's Immanuel Prophecy?	Dr. Travis Campbell	323

12:00pm – Lunch (on your own)

1:45pm - AFTERNOON BREAKOUTS

	5pm 7m 12mm66m 5m27m66615		
•	Examining the Evidence for the Shroud of Turin (with visuals)	Dr. Gary Habermas	Worship Center
•	Miracles: A Philosophy, Theology, and Apologetic	Dr. Richard G. Howe	Apex
•	The Philosophy of Beyond 'Origin'	Dr. Jerome Thomas Bridges	Choir Room
•	What Would Alien Life Mean for Christianity?	Dr. Brian Huffling	302/304
•	The Genesis Creation Account: Options & Issues	Dr. Doug Potter	308
•	Why Every Christian Should Reject Socialism	Dr. Bernard Mauser	315
•	A Scientific Case for the Resurrection of Jesus	Dr. Christopher Winchester	316
•	Creating Islam: It All Started with Abd al-Malik	Dr. Daniel Janosik	317
•	The Divine Palette: How Aesthetics, Creativity, and Art Illuminate		
	the Christian Faith	Dr. Joel Paulus	318
•	The Battle for Authority: Unpacking Biblical Authority and Death Before		
	the Fall in Young Earth Creationism	Eric Gustafson	319
•	The Long March Through the Institutions	Dr. Ray Ciervo	320
•	Somebody's Disciple	Shanda Fulbright	321
•	If God Is Real, Why Isn't He More Obvious? - The Problem		
	of Divine Hiddenness	Dr. Carey Walton	323

2:30pm – Break (visit our exhibitors on the 2nd and 3rd floors)

3:00pm - AFTERNOON DEBATE (Worship Center)

• Debate: Does Belief in Inerrancy Necessitate a Particular View of the Age of the Earth?

Dr. Terry Mortenson, Dr. Hugh Ross, with Dr. Frank Turek

 $Note: Questions\ can\ be\ submitted\ on\ the\ session\ detail\ page\ of\ the\ conference\ app$

4:45pm – Dinner (own your own)

6:30pm - EVENING PLENARY SESSIONS (Worship Center)

- Announcements
- Right, Left, or Biblical Truth

Culture and Christianity

Stacy Washington
Pastor Allen Jackson

SATURDAY SCHEDULE

9:00am - MORNING BREAKOUTS

•	Al and the Genome: Updating the Case for a Creator	Dr. Fazale "Fuz" Rana	Worship Center
•	Millions of Years: The Idea's Unscientific Origin		
	and Catastrophic Consequences	Dr. Terry Mortenson	Apex
•	The Philosophy of Beyond 'Origin' (Repeat)	Dr. Jerome Thomas Bridges	Choir Room
•	Walk and Witness: Teaching a Certain Kind of Evangelism,		
	Apologetics, and Discipleship (Repeat)	Dr. David Geisler	302/304
•	The Disappearance of Moral Knowledge (Repeat)	Dr. George Haraksin	308
•	Exploring the Holy Land (Repeat)	Dr. Mel Winstead	315
•	Some Limitations of Intelligent Design Theory and How to Fix Them	Dr. Thomas Baker	316
•	Sunday School Apologetics (Repeat)	Dr. Doug Goforth	317
•	Trustworthy: Why the New Testament is Reliable	Dr. Ben Shaw	318
•	Beating History's Shell Game: Redeeming Biblical Christianity		
	from the Crusades	Dr. Michael Farley	320
•	Removing Intellectual Doubt: A Proof for God that Christians Need	Erin Baumgaertel	321
•	Gold Is God's Money: Understanding Gold, The Economy,		
	and How To Prepare	Steven Garofalo	323

9:45am – Break (visit our exhibitors on the 2nd and 3rd floors)

10:15am - MORNING PLENARY SESSIONS (Worship Center)

 The Tale of Two Churches: W.A. Criswell Distinguished Lecture in Expository Preaching

 The Origin of Humanity: How Fossils, Genetics, and Psychology Point to Intelligent Design President Phil Ginn & Dr. Stephen Cutchins

Dr. Casey Luskin

12:00pm – Lunch (on your own)

1:45pm - AFTERNOON BREAKOUTS

•	Developing Gentleness and Respect	Dr. Hugh Ross	Worship Center
•	The Power of Forgiveness	Stacy Washington	Choir Room
•	Bethel Hillsong Elevation - Gateway Drugs to Dangerous Theology	Rebekah Howe	302/304
•	What Would Alien Life Mean for Christianity? (Repeat)	Dr. Brian Huffling	308
•	The Genesis Creation Account: Options & Issues (Repeat)	Dr. Doug Potter	315
•	Why Every Christian Should Reject Socialism (Repeat)	Dr. Bernard Mauser	316
•	A Scientific Case for the Resurrection of Jesus (Repeat)	Dr. Christopher Winchester	317
•	"Creating Islam: It All Started with Abd al-Malik" (Repeat)	Dr. Daniel Janosik	318
•	Trustworthy: Why the New Testament is Reliable (Repeat)	Dr. Ben Shaw	319
•	What Your Muslim Friend Doesn't Know About Early Islam	Dr. Don Deal	320
•	Paganism Rising	Dr. Kristen Davis	321
•	Lessons from Deconstruction Stories: Improving Our Discipleship		
	and Evangelism	Matt Schmidt	323

2:30pm – Break (visit our exhibitors on the 2nd and 3rd floors)

3:00pm - AFTERNOON PLENARY SESSIONS (Worship Center)

• Latest Resurrection Evidence from a Lifetime of Research

Does Jesus Trump Your Politics?

Closing Remarks

Dr. Gary Habermas Dr. Frank Turek President Phil Ginn